State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

POPE County

RUSSELLVILLE MARINA
330 BEACH RD
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728027922

FAST GLASS
690 E MAIN ST
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728015208

FAST GLASS
690 E MAIN ST
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728015208

GILLGAINS
4205W C ST
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728013012

ARKANSAS RIVER PIZZA COMPANY
5395 W ASH ST
POTTSVILLE, AR 728589228

ARKANSAS RIVER PIZZA COMPANY
5395 W ASH ST
POTTSVILLE, AR 728589228

RIVER VALLEY GARAGE DOOR INC
367 FLATWOOD RD
LONDON, AR 728479027

TONYS ART COLLECTION LLC
2043 S DETROIT AVE
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728017343

WOK N ROLL INC
467 MCANULTY RD
POTTSVILLE, AR 72858

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/26/2024

58267911-SLS
07/03/2023

54512635-SLS
07/03/2023

54512636-WHW

08/24/2022
09/29/2022
54557898-SLS

04/08/2022
04/18/2022
72366961-WHW

04/08/2022
04/18/2022
76116578-SLS

02/27/2019
04/11/2019
54962376-SLS

02/16/2019
03/26/2019
64417713-SLS

01/18/2019
01/29/2019
66664119-SLS



State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

T'S CLEANING SERVICE
4805 SR 247
POTTSVILLE, AR 728589053

THE BOOKWHEEL
130 PALO VERDE LN
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728021953

BOOTHS JANITORIAL AND CARPET
CLEANING SERVICES INC

1509 N JACKSON AVE
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728013203

ELEGANT MYSTIQUE BOUTIQUE
2604 HUNTER RIDGE CT
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728012494

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

11/09/2018
12/20/2018
12196308-SLS

04/21/2017
05/31/2017
60066054-SLS

01/23/2017
03/06/2017
75663517-SLS

02/08/2016
03/16/2016
77462371-SLS



