State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

POPE County

RUSSELLVILLE MARINA 330 BEACH RD RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728027922	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/26/2024 58267911-SLS
FAST GLASS 690 E MAIN ST RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728015208	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	07/03/2023 54512635-SLS
FAST GLASS 690 E MAIN ST RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728015208	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	07/03/2023 54512636-WHW
GILLGAINS	Date Served	08/24/2022
4205 W C ST	Date Closed	09/29/2022
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728013012	Account ID	54557898-SLS
ARKANSAS RIVER PIZZA COMPANY	Date Served	04/08/2022
5395 W ASH ST	Date Closed	04/18/2022
POTTSVILLE, AR 728589228	Account ID	72366961-WHW
ARKANSAS RIVER PIZZA COMPANY	Date Served	04/08/2022
5395 W ASH ST	Date Closed	04/18/2022
POTTSVILLE, AR 728589228	Account ID	76116578-SLS
RIVER VALLEY GARAGE DOOR INC	Date Served	02/27/2019
367 FLATWOOD RD	Date Closed	04/11/2019
LONDON, AR 728479027	Account ID	54962376-SLS
TONYS ART COLLECTION LLC	Date Served	02/16/2019
2043 S DETROIT AVE	Date Closed	03/26/2019
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728017343	Account ID	64417713-SLS
WOK N ROLL INC	Date Served	01/18/2019
467 MCANULTY RD	Date Closed	01/29/2019
POTTSVILLE, AR 72858	Account ID	66664119-SLS

State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

T'S CLEANING SERVICE	Date Served	11/09/2018
4805 SR 247	Date Closed	12/20/2018
POTTSVILLE, AR 728589053	Account ID	12196308-SLS
THE BOOKWHEEL	Date Served	04/21/2017
130 PALO VERDE LN	Date Closed	05/31/2017
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728021953	Account ID	60066054-SLS
BOOTHS JANITORIAL AND CARPET CLEANING SERVICES INC	Date Served	01/23/2017
1509 N JACKSON AVE	Date Closed	03/06/2017
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728013203	Account ID	75663517-SLS
ELEGANT MYSTIQUE BOUTIQUE	Date Served	02/08/2016
2604 HUNTER RIDGE CT	Date Closed	03/16/2016
RUSSELLVILLE, AR 728012494	Account ID	77462371-SLS